June 2021

IMPACTING YOU

Serving Coles, Cumberland, Douglas, Moultrie, and Shelby Counties

Master Gardeners present

Park Walk Series

A

First Wednesday of the Month
June-September 9:00 AM
June- Idea Garden
July-Charleston Library
August- Lytle Park
September- Heritage Park

e ; Registration Now Open:
£™9 https://go.illinois.edu/parkwalk or call
217-345-7034

Cumberland 4-H wants to congratulate our Class of
2021 and wish them the best of luck in their future
endeavors. Seniors who were a part of the 4-H program
wore 4-H stoles provided by the local Extension office
for graduation in May. We also want to wish
Congratulations to our 4-H class of 2021 in Coles,
Douglas, Moultrie, and Shelby Counties!

Pictured: Matthew Deters,
Teutoplis Graduate



Moultrie-Douglas
June 25th , 4PM

Horse Show-Moultrie-Sullivan Fairground

July 10th

General Project Show, Otto Center

Sunday, July 11
Ring 1: 8AM
Swine
Ring 2: 8AM
Goats
Ring 1 9:30AM
Sheep
Ring 2 10AM
Beef

Master Showmanship Jr and Sr.

45 minutes after beef show
Monday, July 12
Ring 1: 8AM
Poultry
Ring 2: 8AM
Alpaca
Ring 1: 9:30AM
Rabbits
Ring 2: 8:45 AM
Cats, Dogs, Small Pets

All livestock shows at
Moultrie-Douglas Fairgrounds

Fair Schedules

Cumberland

Thursday, July 8; Toledo
Christian Church
8AM-5PM General Project show
Friday, July 16:
8:30AM- Lamb Show
5PM- Rabbit Show
7PM- Poultry Show
Saturday, July 17:
8AM- Swine Show
2PM- Beef Show
5PM- Senior Master Showman (JR
after)

Sunday, July 18:
12PM-Goat Show
5PM- Small Pet Showcase
6PM- Version of Family Fun Night
Monday, July 19
10AM- Dog Show
1PM- Llama/Alpaca Show
6PM- Cat Show
Tuesday, July 20
9AM- Horse Show

All livestock shows at Cumberland
County Fairgrounds

Coles

Wednesday, June 23
Aerospace Show & Rocket Launch, 2PM *
Tuesday, July 6
4:30: Home and Family Show
Cross County Mall
Saturday, July 17
9AM-11AM
General Projects day- 4-H Center
Sunday, July 25
1PM Rabbit Show*
3:30PM Poultry Show*
Monday, July 26
8AM Goat Show™
8:30 Swine Show*
3PM Beef Rate-of-Gain*
6PM Sheep Show*
Tuesday, July 27
9AM Beef Show*
Wednesday, July 28
6PM Master Showmanship Contest*
Thursday, July 29
5:30 Coles Livestock Auction*
Friday, July 30
9AM Horse and Pony Show

*Coles County Fairgrounds

Monday, July 19
8AM- Sheep (show arena)
1PM-Goats (show arena)

3PM- 4-H & Junior Horse and
Pony Show

Shelby

Tuesday, July 20
8AM Swine (show arena)
8AM Rabbits (Gillett Pavillion)

1PM Dairy Cattle followed by Dairy Beef

(show arena)
4PM Dog Care (show arena)

4:30PM Dog Obedience (show arena)

Wednesday, July 21
8AM Beef (Show arena)
8AM Poultry (Gillett Pavilion)
9AM Cats (Produce Building)

10AM Small Caged Animals/Small Pets

(Produce Building)

1PM Master Showmanship (show Arena

*For more details regarding General Project judging times please contact the Shelby office at 217-774-9546

Coles Office
217-345-7034

Cumberland Office
217-849-3931

Moultrie and Douglas County
Office 217-543-3757

Shelbyville Office
217-774-9546
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